245
35
Crane
 s
ystems
 Tr
av
er
se
35
Hoist traverse beams with 2 fixed hooks.
Properties
-- Surface finish: zinc phosphate primer RAL 2004 (orange).
-- Capacity range labelling.
-- Black-and-yellow safetymarkings at beam ends.
-- Hooks equipped with safety latches.
-- High quality steel hooks grade 10.
Option
-- Sandblasting and painting in every RAL color.
-- Higher load capacity and bigger dimensions on request.
Norm:
-- EN12100-1/2, EN13155, EN1677, PAS1065
H
C
L
A
B
D8
Type WLL
(kg)
A
(mm)
B1
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
TRA-VA-1000-1M 1000 1070 65 85 55 380 1000 13 3962001
TRA-VA-1000-1.6M 1000 1670 65 85 55 400 1600 22 3962003
TRA-VA-1000-2.5M 1000 2570 75 85 55 420 2500 38 3962005
TRA-VA-1000-3,15M 1000 3220 85 85 55 420 3150 57 3962007
TRA-VA-1600-1,6M 1600 1690 75 85 55 480 1600 27 3962009
TRA-VA-1600-2,5M 1600 2590 85 85 55 500 2500 55 3962011
TRA-VA-1600-3,15M 1600 3240 90 85 55 520 3150 78 3962013
TRA-VA-1600-4M 1600 4090 100 85 55 520 4000 98 3962015
TRA-VA-2500-2,5M 2500 2590 90 85 70 540 2500 68 3962017
TRA-VA-2500-3,15M 2500 3240 100 85 70 560 3150 111 3962019
TRA-VA-2500-4M 2500 4090 110 85 70 580 4000 138 3962021
TRA-VA-2500-5M 2500 5090 135 85 70 600 5000 198 3962023